


Salads

Green Salad
Greek Feta Salad
Caesar Salad (Veg/Chicken)

Bar Nibbles

Chips and Dip
Masala Peanuts
Masala Papad
Popcorn

Starters

Garlic Bread Melt (V)
Cheesy garlic bread with a kick of chilli.

Honey Chilli Potato (V)
Crispy potato sticks tossed in a lip-smacking
honey chilli sauce.

229
299
299/349

379
199
129
129

429

429

Sautéed Vegetables/Mushroom (V) 399 /499

329/399

Exotic vegetables tossed with olive oil and herbs.

French Fries (V)

Choice of salted or spicy seasoning.

Mushroom Duplex (V)
Cheesy stuffed mushroom balls, fried
and served with spicy mayo.

Crispy Chilli Baby Corn

Fried baby corn tossed in a sweet and spicy sauce.

Mushroom Salt & Pepper
Mushrooms tossed with garlic, onion, and scallions.

Dry Chilli Mushroom
Crispy mushrooms tossed with onion, capsicum,
and chilli in a soy-based sauce.

Gst 5% as applicable and 6% Service charge as applicable

329
499

499

529

529



Coronium (V)
American corn nibbles in a crispy wonton shell -
the best beer snack!

Thai Spring Rolls (V)
Thai-style spring rolls stuffed with glass noodles
and vegetables, served with an orange chilli dip.

Paneer 65 (V)

Crispy fried paneer tossed with garlic,
chilli, onion, and curry leaves.

Pesto Quesadilla (V)

Tortilla bread filled with grilled vegetables
and cheese, served with salsa.

Loaded Nachos (V)

Layers of nachos topped with cheese sauce,
tomato salsa, and jalapenos.

Tex-Mex Chicken
Breaded chicken tenders dusted with
magic masala, served with spicy mayo.

Basket Chilli Chicken

Chicken tossed with onion, capsicum, and
chilli-in a soy-based sauce.

Chicken 65

Crispy fried chicken tossed with garlic, chilli,
onion, and curry leaves.

Satay Chicken
Chicken skewers served with peanut sauce
and a sweet-and-sour cucumber salad.

Chicken Lollipop
Deep-fried coated chicken wings tossed

with chilli in a soy-based sauce.

Wwingers

Chicken wings, twice cooked and tossed
with your choice of sauce:

Mango Chilli Chutney

Spicy BBQ Sauce

Lemongrass Coriander

Bhoot Jolokia’ Dragon Sauce

Chicken Quesadilla
Tortilla bread filled with grilled vegetables,
chicken, and cheese, served with salsa.

Gst 5% as applicable and 6% Service charge as applicable

499

499

499

999

499

999

999

599

999

SRR

999

629



Garlic Keema Melt
Cheesy garlic bread topped with mutton keema
and a kick of chilli.

Mutton Patiala
Mutton keema wrapped in an egg crepe.

Basket Chilli Fish

Fish tossed with onion, capsicum, and chilli in
a soy-based sauce.

Fish Fingers
Deep-fried crumbed fish fingers,
served with garlic mayo.

Tex-Mex Fish

Fish dusted with magic masalgq,
served with spicy mayo.

Seafood Cigar
Fish and prawn spring rolls, served with
an orange chilli dip.

Prawns Salt & Pepper
Prawns tossed with garlic, onion, and scallions.

Butter Garlic Prawns
Crispy prawns tossed with garlic, pepper,
and oriental seasoning.

Prawn Cocktail Bites
Prawns served with exotic cocktail sauce
on crispy buttered toast.

Golden Fried Prawns
Golden-battered prawns served with
French fries and garlic mayo.

Crispy Potato, Prawn & Squid
Deep-fried squid rings, prawns, and fries
served with a spicy dip.

Gst 5% as applicable and 6% Service charge as applicable

699

749

599

599

599

699

779

779

779

i)

779



From the Kebaberie

Goli Potato (V)

Aloo Ka Nazakat (V)
Malai Soya Chaap (V)
Paneer Tikka (V)
Zafrani Paneer Tikka (V)

Butter Garlic Mushroom (V)
Hara Bhara Cheese Kebab (V)

Kalimiri Chicken Tikka
Tandoori Murgh (Half/Full)
Murgh Pahadi Tikka
Lahsuni Chicken Tikka
Chicken Kalmi Kebab
Spicy Murg Angara
The Lamb Seekh:
Adhrakh Ki Panji
Gondhoraj Fish Tikka
Lemongrass Pomfret
Tandoori Whole Bhetki
Adrakhi Jhinga
Tandoori Mahi Tikka

Gst 5% as applicable and 6% Service charge as applicable

479
499
999
499
499
499
499
599
629/899
599
999
299
999
699

=699

599
SEE
1099
899
299



Platters for the Table

Veg Kebab Platter (V) 799
Includes Hara Bhara Kebab, Paneer Tikka,
Zafrani Paneer Tikka, and Bharwan Aloo.

Non-Veg Kebab Platter 899
Includes Kalimiri Chicken Tikka, Murgh Tikka,
Lamb Seekh, and Fish Tikka.

Chicken Platter 799
Includes Dry Chilli Chicken, Fried Chicken,
Wingers, and Chicken Satay.

Wings Platter 799

Includes Mango Chilli Chutney, Spicy BBQ Sauce,
Lemongrass Coriander, and ‘Bhoot Jolokia’
Dragon Sauce.

Seafood Platter 999
Includes Seafood Cigar, Beer-Battered Fish,
Golden Fried Prawns, and Squid Rings.

Thin Crust Pizza

Double Cheese Picante Pizza (V) 599
Cheese sauce, mozzarella, and fresh chilli.
All-Star Veggie Pizza (V) 599

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, grilled mushrooms
and vegetables, pesto.

Margherita Pizza 599
Tomato sauce, grilled tomato, basil, and mozzarella.
BBQ Paneer Pizza (V) 599

Tomato sauce, mozzarella, BBQ paneer,
caramelized onion, and corn.

Chicken BBQ Pizza - 699
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, BBQ chicken,
and caramelized onion.

Cajun Chicken Pizza | 699
Cheese sauce, mozzarella, Cajun chicken,
jalapenos, and salsa.

Mutton Keema Pizza 799
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mutton keema,
onion, chilli, and coriander.

Gst 5% as applicable and 6% Service charge as applicable



Make Your Own Pasta /
Risotto

Choose Your Protein:
Veg - 499 | Chicken — 599 | Prawns - 699

Choose Your Sauce:

« Arrabbiata (tomato-based red sauce)

- Alfredo (creamy white sauce)

- Vodka Pink Sauce (cheesy tomato-based sauce)
- Aglio Olio (garlic and chilli flakes)

Choose Your Pasta:
Penne | Spaghetti | Fusilli
Make Your Own Risotto 599/699

Choice of Creamy Cheese, Pesto, Mix Sauce,
or Grilled Chicken.

Continental Mains

Veg Stroganoff (V) . 599
Assorted vegetables and mushrooms in
stroganoff sauce, served with herb rice.

Paneer Trio (V) 599
Stuffed grilled paneer with Mexican rice and
tomato picante sauce.

Paneer Steak (V) 599
Caribbean Chicken 699

Grilled chicken with in-house Caribbean sauce,
creamy potato mash, and sautéed vegetables.

Chicken Stroganoff 699
Chicken and mushrooms in stroganoff sauce,
served with herb rice.

Chelo Kebab | 799
Chicken and mutton kebabs marinated in
Persian spices, served on saffron rice with an egg.

Gst 5% as applicable and 6% Service charge as applicable



Continental Mains

Fish & Chips =58

Beer-battered fish served with French fries
and garlic mayo.

Grilled Fish 799
Grilled fish fillet with garlic lemon butter sauce,
herb rice, and sautéed vegetables.

Harissa Prawns 899
Harissa-marinated grilled prawns with
herb rice and sautéed vegetables.

Chinese

Choose Your Protein:
Veg — 599 | Chicken — 699 | Prawns — 799 | Fish — 629

Choose Your Sauce:

e Chilli Sauce

« Kung Pao ,

 Schezwan (Chinese/American)
« Manchurian

» Black Bean Sauce

e Chilli Lemon Sauce

- Lemongrass Coriander Sauce

Chop Suey (Veg/Chicken/Mixed): 499 / 599 / 699

Choose Your Base (Veg/Non-Veg):
Fried Rice | Noodles

Sides

Tandoori Roti [ Butter Roti | 99
Laccha Paratha [/ Butter Naan | 159
| Garlic Bread

Keema Kulcha [ Masala Kulcha 199
Steamed Rice [ Herb Rice 199

Fried Rice [/ Hakka Noodles 199

Gst 5% as applicable and 6% Service charge as applicable



Indian Favourites

Veg ‘Aap Ka Pasand’ Platter (V)
Includes Veg Jhalfrezi, Mushroom Mutter Masala,
Soya Tikka Masala, Kadhai Veg. Served with

Dal Makhani, two Butter Naans, Papad, and
Onion Salad.

Paneer ‘Aap Ka Pasand’ Platter (V)
Includes Paneer Makhani, Paneer Do Pyaza,
Shahi Paneer, Mutter Paneer. Served with

Dal Makhani, two Butter Naans, Papad, and
Onion Salad.

Dal Makhani Platter (V)

Delhi-style Dal Makhani slow-cooked overnight,
finished with butter and cream. Served with

two Masala Kulchas, Papad, and Onion Salad.

Chicken ‘Aap Ka Pasand’ Platter
Includes Butter Chicken, Bhuna Murgh,
Murgh Do Pyaza, Kadhai Murgh. Served
with Dal Makhani, two Butter Naans, Papad,
and Onion Salad.

Mutton Pasanda:Platter

Includes Keema Aloo, Mutton Rogan Josh,
Mutton Do Pyaza, Kadhai Mutton. Served
with Dal Makhani, Peas Pulao, Papad,

and Onion Salad.

Biryani
(vegetable/Chicken/Mutton)
Served with Veg Raita, Papad, and Salad.

Desserts

Blueberry Cheesecake
Cheesecake topped with blueberry compote.

Hot Chocolate Fudge
Chocolate brownie served with hot chocolate
sauce and ice cream.

Flambéed Jamun
Gulab jamun served with caramel sauce
and vanilla ice cream.

Gst 5% as applicable and 6% Service charge as applicable

699

699

999

799

899

599 /699 / 799

399

389

CH2E



B thetavernloungeandkitchenl@gmail.com

(M +91 6291016580 / +91 6290591178

€ Globsyn Crystals, EP Block, Sector V,
Bidhannagar, Kolkata, West Bengal 700091

Instagram: @thetavernkolkata | Facebook: @thetavernkolkata
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