

# PUJA NENU



Salads	
Green Salad	229
Greek Feta Salad	299
Caesar Salad (Veg/Chicken)	299/349
Bar Nibbles	
Chips and Dip	379

Chips and Dip	379
Masala Peanuts	199
Masala Papad	129
Popcorn	129

# Starters

Garlic Bread Melt (V)	429
Cheesy garlic bread with a kick of chilli.	
Honey Chilli Potato (V)	429
Crispy potato sticks tossed in a lip-smacking	2,47
honey chilli sauce.	

Sautéed	Vegetables/	Mushroom	(v)	399	/ 499
329/399					

Exotic vegetables tossed with olive oil and herbs	<b>;</b> .
---	------------

rielicii riles (V)	329
Choice of salted or spicy seasoning.	
Mushroom Duplex (V)	499
Observative de la considera en la collectica d	

and served with spicy mayo.	1
Crispy Chilli Baby Corn	499

Mushroom Salt & Pepper	529
Mushrooms tossed with garlie onion and scallions	

Mushrooms tossed with garlic, onion, and scallions.	
Dry Chilli Mushroom	529
Crispy mushrooms tossed with onion, capsicum,	
and chilli in a soy-based sauce.	

Coronium (V) American corn nibbles in a crispy wonton shell – the best beer snack!	499
Thai Spring Rolls (V) Thai-style spring rolls stuffed with glass noodles and vegetables, served with an orange chilli dip.	499
Paneer 65 (V) Crispy fried paneer tossed with garlic, chilli, onion, and curry leaves.	499
Pesto Quesadilla (V) Tortilla bread filled with grilled vegetables and cheese, served with salsa.	599
Loaded Nachos (V) Layers of nachos topped with cheese sauce, tomato salsa, and jalapeños.	499
Tex-Mex Chicken  Breaded chicken tenders dusted with magic masala, served with spicy mayo.	599
Basket Chilli Chicken Chicken tossed with onion, capsicum, and chilli in a soy-based sauce.	599
Chicken 65 Crispy fried chicken tossed with garlic, chilli, onion, and curry leaves.	599
Satay Chicken Chicken skewers served with peanut sauce and a sweet-and-sour cucumber salad.	599
Chicken Lollipop Deep-fried coated chicken wings tossed with chilli in a soy-based sauce.	599
Wingers Chicken wings, twice cooked and tossed with your choice of sauce: Mango Chilli Chutney Spicy BBQ Sauce Lemongrass Coriander Bhoot Jolokia' Dragon Sauce	599
Chicken Quesadilla  Tortilla bread filled with grilled vegetables, chicken, and cheese, served with salsa.	629

Garlic Keema Melt Cheesy garlic bread topped with mutton keema and a kick of chilli.	699
Mutton Patiala  Mutton keema wrapped in an egg crepe.	749
Basket Chilli Fish Fish tossed with onion, capsicum, and chilli in a soy-based sauce.	599
Fish Fingers Deep-fried crumbed fish fingers, served with garlic mayo.	599
Tex-Mex Fish Fish dusted with magic masala, served with spicy mayo.	599
Seafood Cigar Fish and prawn spring rolls, served with an orange chilli dip.	699
Prawns Salt & Pepper Prawns tossed with garlic, onion, and scallions.	779
Butter Garlic Prawns Crispy prawns tossed with garlic, pepper, and oriental seasoning.	779
Prawn Cocktail Bites Prawns served with exotic cocktail sauce on crispy buttered toast.	779
Golden Fried Prawns Golden-battered prawns served with French fries and garlic mayo.	779
Crispy Potato, Prawn & Squid Deep-fried squid rings, prawns, and fries served with a spicy dip.	779

# From the Kebaberie

Goli Potato (V)	479
Aloo Ka Nazakat (V)	499
Malai Soya Chaap (V)	599
Paneer Tikka (V)	499
Zafrani Paneer Tikka (V)	499
Butter Garlic Mushroom (V)	499
Hara Bhara Cheese Kebab (V)	499
Kalimiri Chicken Tikka	599
Tandoori Murgh (Half/Full)	629/899
Murgh Pahadi Tikka	599
Lahsuni Chicken Tikka	599
Chicken Kalmi Kebab	599
Spicy Murg Angara	599
The Lamb Seekh	699
Adhrakh Ki Panji	699
Gondhoraj Fish Tikka	599
Lemongrass Pomfret	999
Tandoori Whole Bhetki	1099
Adrakhi Jhinga	899
Tandoori Mahi Tikka	599

# Platters for the Table

Veg Kebab Platter (V) Includes Hara Bhara Kebab, Paneer Tikka, Zafrani Paneer Tikka, and Bharwan Aloo.	799
Non-Veg Kebab Platter Includes Kalimiri Chicken Tikka, Murgh Tikka, Lamb Seekh, and Fish Tikka.	899
Chicken Platter Includes Dry Chilli Chicken, Fried Chicken, Wingers, and Chicken Satay.	799
Wings Platter Includes Mango Chilli Chutney, Spicy BBQ Sauce, Lemongrass Coriander, and 'Bhoot Jolokia' Dragon Sauce.	799
Seafood Platter Includes Seafood Cigar, Beer-Battered Fish, Golden Fried Prawns, and Squid Rings.	999
Thin Crust Pizza	
Double Cheese Picante Pizza (V) Cheese sauce, mozzarella, and fresh chilli.	599
All-Star Veggie Pizza (V) Tomato sauce, mozzarella, grilled mushrooms and vegetables, pesto.	599
Margherita Pizza Tomato sauce, grilled tomato, basil, and mozzarella.	599
BBQ Paneer Pizza (V) Tomato sauce, mozzarella, BBQ paneer, caramelized onion, and corn.	599
Chicken BBQ Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella, BBQ chicken, and caramelized onion.	699
Cajun Chicken Pizza Cheese sauce, mozzarella, Cajun chicken, jalapeños, and salsa.	699
Mutton Keema Pizza Tomato sauce, mozzarella, mutton keema, onion, chilli, and coriander.	799

# Make Your Own Pasta / Risotto

#### **Choose Your Protein:**

Veg - 499 | Chicken - 599 | Prawns - 699

#### **Choose Your Sauce:**

- Arrabbiata (tomato-based red sauce)
- · Alfredo (creamy white sauce)
- Vodka Pink Sauce (cheesy tomato-based sauce)

599/699

Aglio Olio (garlic and chilli flakes)

#### **Choose Your Pasta:**

Penne | Spaghetti | Fusilli

Make Your Own Risotto
Choice of Creamy Cheese, Pesto, Mix Sauce,

Choice of Creamy Cheese, Pesto, Mix Sauce, or Grilled Chicken.

## **Continental Mains**

Veg Stroganoff	(V)	599
Assorted vegetables	and mushrooms in	

stroganoff sauce, served with herb rice.

Paneer Trio (V) 599 Stuffed grilled paneer with Mexican rice and

tomato picante sauce.

Paneer Steak (V) 599

Caribbean Chicken 699

Grilled chicken with in-house Caribbean sauce, creamy potato mash, and sautéed vegetables.

Chicken Stroganoff 699

Chicken and mushrooms in stroganoff sauce, served with herb rice.

Chelo Kebab 799

Chicken and mutton kebabs marinated in Persian spices, served on saffron rice with an egg.

### **Continental Mains**

Fish & Chips Beer-battered fish served with French fries and garlic mayo.	799
Grilled Fish Grilled fish fillet with garlic lemon butter sauce, herb rice, and sautéed vegetables.	799
Harissa Prawns Harissa-marinated grilled prawns with herb rice and sautéed vegetables.	899

### Chinese

#### **Choose Your Protein:**

Veg - 599 | Chicken - 699 | Prawns - 799 | Fish - 629

#### **Choose Your Sauce:**

- · Chilli Sauce
- Kung Pao
- Schezwan (Chinese/American)
- Manchurian
- Black Bean Sauce
- · Chilli Lemon Sauce
- Lemongrass Coriander Sauce

Chop Suey (Veg/Chicken/Mixed): 499 / 599 / 699

Choose Your Base (Veg/Non-Veg):

Fried Rice | Noodles

### Sides

Tandoori Roti / Butter Roti	99
Laccha Paratha / Butter Naan / Garlic Bread	159
Keema Kulcha / Masala Kulcha	199
Steamed Rice / Herb Rice	199
Fried Rice / Hakka Noodles	199

Gst 5% as applicable and 6% Service charge as applicable

Indian Favourites	
Veg 'Aap Ka Pasand' Platter (V) Includes Veg Jhalfrezi, Mushroom Mutter Masala, Soya Tikka Masala, Kadhai Veg. Served with Dal Makhani, two Butter Naans, Papad, and Onion Salad.	699
Paneer 'Aap Ka Pasand' Platter (V) Includes Paneer Makhani, Paneer Do Pyaza, Shahi Paneer, Mutter Paneer. Served with Dal Makhani, two Butter Naans, Papad, and Onion Salad.	699
Dal Makhani Platter (V) Delhi-style Dal Makhani slow-cooked overnight, finished with butter and cream. Served with two Masala Kulchas, Papad, and Onion Salad.	599
Chicken 'Aap Ka Pasand' Platter Includes Butter Chicken, Bhuna Murgh, Murgh Do Pyaza, Kadhai Murgh. Served with Dal Makhani, two Butter Naans, Papad, and Onion Salad.	799
Mutton Pasanda Platter Includes Keema Aloo, Mutton Rogan Josh, Mutton Do Pyaza, Kadhai Mutton. Served with Dal Makhani, Peas Pulao, Papad, and Onion Salad.	899
Biryani (Vegetable/Chicken/Mutton) Served with Veg Raita, Papad, and Salad.	599 / 699 / 799
Desserts	
Blueberry Cheesecake Cheesecake topped with blueberry compote.	399
Hot Chocolate Fudge Chocolate brownie served with hot chocolate sauce and ice cream.	399

Flambéed Jamun

Gulab jamun served with caramel sauce and vanilla ice cream.

399



- thetavernloungeandkitchenl@gmail.com
  - **L** +91 6291016580 / +91 6290591178
  - © Globsyn Crystals, EP Block, Sector V, Bidhannagar, Kolkata, West Bengal 700091

Instagram: @thetavernkolkata | Facebook: @thetavernkolkata